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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leyla Simpson199
Impact

9.300 9.625 9.8509.400 38.175
18 1 5 1 1 

1 

Arianna Abney101
Achievers Gymnastics

9.650 9.375 9.3009.550 37.875
1 12T 1T 21T 2 

2 

Bella Godoy192
DGA

9.475 9.450 9.2759.550 37.750
5 6T 1T 25T 3 

3 

Wells Morgan196
Impact

9.250 9.375 9.6009.450 37.675
21T 12T 4 4T 4 

4 

Lexi Cadena176
Waxahachie

9.375 9.200 9.6009.125 37.300
11 22T 13T 4T 5 

5 

Jayden Vinson235
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.425 9.525 9.2759.050 37.275
7 2T 22T 25T 6 

6 

Siena Teague234
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 9.5009.050 37.250
6 19T 22T 10T 7 

7 

Keaton Wendel200
Impact

9.100 9.425 9.4759.050 37.050
43T 8T 22T 13 8 

8 

Hannah Turner180
Waxahachie

8.850 9.425 9.5259.150 36.950
58T 8T 11T 9 9 

9 

Summer Phelps197
Impact

9.350 9.300 9.7258.550 36.925
12 17 60 2 10T

10T

Ellis Douglas178
Waxahachie

9.200 9.050 9.5759.100 36.925
26T 41T 15T 6T 10T

10T

Brooke Schluter226
The Rock

9.400 9.200 9.1009.200 36.900
8T 22T 7T 33T 12 

12 

Lilly Leach110
Achievers Gymnastics

9.625 9.150 9.3008.800 36.875
2 30T 45T 21T 13T

13T

Zoe Brownlee194
Impact

9.000 9.525 9.4008.950 36.875
51T 2T 29T 16T 13T

13T

Tenley Myers189
Empire

8.850 9.200 9.3009.475 36.825
58T 22T 3 21T 15 

15 

Stori Rose Burnett242
texas dynamix

9.250 9.225 9.5008.750 36.725
21T 21 48T 10T 16 

16 

Landry Copeland215
The Rock

9.200 9.325 9.4508.650 36.625
26T 15T 56T 14T 17 

17 

Kyla Bowerman103
Achievers Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.0508.950 36.575
24T 14 29T 39T 18 

18 

Ava Reeves207
Flips For Fun

9.325 9.450 8.8758.900 36.550
13T 6T 35T 53 19T

19T

Bailey Fredrickson191
DGA

9.100 8.800 9.4509.200 36.550
43T 56T 7T 14T 19T

19T

Felista Ferguson105
Achievers Gymnastics

9.075 9.125 9.2509.100 36.550
48T 34T 15T 27T 19T

19T

Elle Franks228
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.5508.650 36.500
26* 37T 56T 8 22T

22T

Palmer Puskala114
Achievers Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.1509.150 36.500
26* 47T 11T 32 22T

22T

Fiona Stasiek233
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.325 8.650 9.5758.900 36.450
13T 67T 35T 6T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Waxahachie Gymnastics



Level 1 & 2 District Championships
Meet Results
Oct 23, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 10/23/2021 4:24 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charity Pasto246
texas dynamix

8.500 9.500 9.2009.225 36.425
73 5 6 30T 25 

25 

Justice Lukowsky221
The Rock

9.125 8.800 9.3759.100 36.400
41T 56T 15T 18 26 

26 

Neveah Moore231
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.0758.900 36.375
26T 22T 35T 35T 27 

27 

Brooke Muza212
Win Kids

9.200 9.025 9.0759.000 36.300
26T 45T 27T 35T 28 

28 

Isabella Maxon111
Achievers Gymnastics

9.500 9.025 8.9508.800 36.275
4 45T 45T 46T 29 

29 

Lola Pacheco224
The Rock

9.200 9.125 8.8259.100 36.250
26T 34T 15T 56 30 

30 

Brynlee Templet115
Achievers Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.5008.150 36.225
37T 10T 74T 10T 31 

31 

Greyson Davis-Hansel104
Achievers Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.1008.850 36.200
39T 37T 39T 33T 32 

32 

Kali McBryde210
Win Kids

9.125 9.175 9.0258.850 36.175
41T 28T 39T 42T 33 

33 

Penny Christopher184
Empire

9.325 9.525 9.2258.050 36.125
13T 2T 78T 29 34 

34 

Ellie Koenig109
Achievers Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 8.9009.100 36.075
48T 47T 15T 49T 35 

35 

Violet Criswell195
Impact

8.300 8.900 9.6509.200 36.050
75T 53 7T 3 36T

36T

Elie Rivera240
The Palaestra

9.250 9.200 8.7008.900 36.050
21T 22* 35T 62T 36T

36T

Faith Oladimeji193
DGA

8.750 9.200 9.0509.050 36.050
63T 22* 22T 39T 36T

36T

Marissa Benson201
Flips For Fun

9.225 9.400 9.0758.325 36.025
24T 10T 67T 35T 39 

39 

Maci Christian177
Waxahachie

9.050 9.175 9.0258.750 36.000
50 28T 48T 42T 40 

40 

Annie Nelson113
Achievers Gymnastics

9.275 9.100 8.8508.750 35.975
19T 37T 48T 54T 41 

41 

Emma Childers183
Empire

9.325 8.800 9.3008.525 35.950
13T 56T 61 21T 42 

42 

Allison Needham222
The Rock

9.275 9.050 8.8508.750 35.925
19T 41T 48T 54T 43 

43 

Charleston Horvath230
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 9.2508.750 35.900
26T 61T 48T 27T 44 

44 

Elli Lemons220
The Rock

9.100 9.125 8.5509.100 35.875
43T 34T 15T 70T 45 

45 

Alaura Crain216
The Rock

8.975 8.925 8.8009.125 35.825
54 51T 13T 57T 46T

46T

Juliette Remington190
Empire

8.800 9.050 9.0258.950 35.825
60T 41T 29T 42T 46T

46T

Emmy Jay Pierce179
Waxahachie

8.600 9.000 9.3508.850 35.800
69T 47T 39T 19T 48 

48 
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Chloe Curtis185
Empire

8.925 8.925 8.9508.950 35.750
56 51T 29T 46T 49 

49 

Anna Jordan205
Flips For Fun

9.400 8.400 9.0758.825 35.700
8T 74 44 35T 50 

50 

Maddie Barber214
The Rock

9.575 9.250 8.5008.300 35.625
3 19T 69T 73 51 

51 

Avery Griviois243
texas dynamix

8.750 9.150 9.0508.650 35.600
63T 30T 56T 39T 52 

52 

McKenna Hamilton229
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.400 7.900 9.4008.850 35.550
8T 78 39T 16T 53 

53 

Meira Halfmann204
Flips For Fun

9.175 9.150 9.0008.200 35.525
37T 30T 71T 45 54 

54 

Minnie McKinnis112
Achievers Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 8.8009.000 35.450
43T 71 27T 57T 55 

55 

Alexandria Michalski211
Win Kids

9.100 9.000 8.7008.350 35.150
43T 47T 65T 62T 56 

56 

Paige Hughes244
texas dynamix

9.325 7.200 9.3509.200 35.075
13T 81 7T 19T 57 

57 

Cora Luna187
Empire

8.900 8.850 8.9508.325 35.025
57 54T 67T 46T 58 

58 

Ellie Daugette186
Empire

8.750 8.700 8.7008.725 34.875
63T 61T 53T 62T 59 

59 

Tatum Ellis238
The Palaestra

9.200 9.050 8.6507.900 34.800
26T 41T 80 67T 60 

60 

Sage Schnitzius248
texas dynamix

9.000 8.150 8.6508.925 34.725
51T 76 33T 67T 61 

61 

Phoenix Newman223
The Rock

8.650 9.075 8.7508.200 34.675
66T 40 71T 60T 62 

62 

Maggie Miller188
Empire

8.550 7.800 9.2009.050 34.600
72 79 22T 30T 63 

63 

Audrey Woodard236
Texas Twisters

9.200 8.850 8.1508.175 34.375
26T 54T 73 79T 64 

64 

Addison Duff217
The Rock

8.650 8.700 8.3008.675 34.325
66T 61T 55 77 65 

65 

Brooklynn Poole232
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.300 8.650 8.7008.400 34.050
75T 67T 63T 62T 66 

66 

Juliet Pirscher225
The Rock

8.450 9.150 7.9508.475 34.025
74 30T 62 82 67 

67 

Morgan James209
Win Kids

8.650 8.350 8.7008.300 34.000
66T 75 69T 62T 68 

68 

Lourdes Zayas241
The Palaestra

9.150 7.500 8.9008.400 33.950
39T 80 63T 49T 69 

69 

Josie Turner227
The Rock

8.600 8.800 8.1758.150 33.725
69T 56T 74T 78 70 

70 

Anastasia Luchessi245
texas dynamix

7.100 9.325 8.1509.100 33.675
81 15T 15T 79T 71 

71 

Brynn Conger202
Flips For Fun

8.000 8.500 8.8008.350 33.650
77 72 65T 57T 72 

72 
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Liv Hopper108
Achievers Gymnastics

7.750 8.600 8.4508.725 33.525
78 69T 53T 74 73 

73 

Gianna Thomas213
Win Kids

9.000 8.700 7.3008.100 33.100
51T 61T 76 85 74 

74 

Cora Dalrymple237
The Palaestra

8.800 8.600 7.8507.750 33.000
60T 69T 83 83 75 

75 

Gabriella Bernard181
Empire

9.200 6.750 8.3508.650 32.950
26T 84 56T 76 76 

76 

Cameron Fever106
Achievers Gymnastics

8.600 8.100 8.5507.650 32.900
69T 77 84 70T 77 

77 

Brianna Persson239
The Palaestra

7.350 8.700 8.7508.075 32.875
80 61T 77 60T 78 

78 

Addy Rowe198
Impact

7.700 8.800 8.1008.050 32.650
79 56T 78T 81 79 

79 

Kendall Huddleston218
The Rock

8.800 8.450 7.5007.800 32.550
60T 73 81T 84 80 

80 

Adrianna Munoz206
Flips For Fun

8.950 5.850 8.9007.225 30.925
55 85 85 49T 81 

81 

Belinda Ledezma219
The Rock

__.___ 9.275 8.9008.925 27.100
82T 18 33T 49T 82 

82 

Cecilia Hopper107
Achievers Gymnastics

__.___ 8.700 8.5508.775 26.025
82T 61T 47 70T 83 

83 

Vivienne Wilson249
texas dynamix

__.___ 7.050 8.6508.850 24.550
82T 82T 39T 67T 84 

84 

Anna Pastravanu247
texas dynamix

__.___ 7.050 8.4007.800 23.250
82T 82T 81T 75 85 

85 
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